Public Building Commission of Chicago

W Contractor Payment Information

Project: 2015 CPS Air Conditioner Project - Region A
Contract Number: 1570A

General Contractor: Broadway Electric, Inc.

Payment Application: #3 Final

Amount Paid: $185,706.43

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/1/16

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #AC




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AI4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

TO OWNER: PROIJECT: CPS 2015 AC Program
Public Building Commission Region A Project

56 W Washington Room 200 Contract No. C1570A
Chicago, IL 60602

Breadway Electric, Inc.

831 Qakton Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 60607

o PAGEONEOF 2 PAGES
APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 01/31/16{x |OWNER |
PROJECT NO: CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER
CONTRACT DATE: ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,702,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders S (29,493.57)
3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line 1 £2) $ 1,672,506.43
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TG DATE 3 1,672,506.43
{Coluan G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a._ 0 % of Completed Work $ 0.00
{Columa D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $ 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines S5a + 5b or
Total in Coturnm { of G703} b 0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 1,672,506.43
(Line 4 less Line S Total) 3
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
© PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 3 1,486,800.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 185,706.43
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE h) 3.00
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMAKY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIOND
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.060 ($29493.57)
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS} $0.00 ($29,493.57),
NET CHANGES by Change Order : ($29,493.57)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Broadway Electric, Inc.

John R Gehler

Januwary 31,2016

s |

W

State HE-Himeigrr"

Subscribed argt ghom g before me gﬁ?ﬁs
Notary Publici jf 4" ]
My Comumission

HEATHER ORAMIM
Hotary Public, Stale of Singis

comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
Owner that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
Jfigures on this Application and or the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the

amount certified.} -

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issnance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Al4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION - 1992 EDITION - AlA - 1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE. NJW., WASHINGTON. DC 20006-5292

AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1992
THE AMERICAN iNSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE. N.W. WASHINGTON. D.C. 20006-5232

GTOZICMe-1992

G703-1992




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
JBiojact Name GRS 2015 AG Program Region A Project CONTRACTOR Broadwayv Electric, \ng
PBC Project # 05901, 05803, 05904, 05906, 05906, 06908, 05811, 06911, 05814, 05618, 06920, 0592 831 Qakton Street
Elk Grove Villaae, IL 60007
Job Location  Ammstyong School
Owner Public Bullding Commiasion Of Chicago PLICA’ OR PAYME

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) 58
COUNTY OF CODK }

The afftant, belng flrst duly sworn on cath, deposas and says that he/she is John R Oshler, President, of Broadway Elsolrlo, Inc., an IHingls corporation, and duly authorized to make
this Affidavitin bebalf of said corporalion, and Individually; that he/sha is well acqualnted wiih the facts hereln set forth and that said corparation Is the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILOING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Ovwner, under Confract No, C1570A dated the 26th day of June, 2015, for the following project;

e, e
T —

thit the folipwing stetemunts wre wsade for the purpesd of procuring & partial payment o 4,838,23 under e torng of said Contract;
e ——————— i

That the work for which payment Is requested has bsen completad, free and cleer of any ond all clalms, liens, charges, and expanses of any Kind or nature

A and in full l with the contract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under them, That for the purposes of sald contract, the following
persons have been conlracted with, and have fumished or prepared malerials, equipment, supplles, and services for, and having done Jabor on esid improvement.
“That tha raspective amounts set forth opposlte thalr namas Is the full amount of meney due and fo becoma dus to esch of thaim respectively. That this statement Is a
full, true, and complete statemant of all such persons and of the fuil amount now due and the amount haretofore pald to each of them for such labor, materials,
equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on aczount of sald work, as slaled:

e Work Compialagerees
MEMH | Subconwacir ook adduss | Trpaotwo | ORMSTONS | epsnge orders | Adjusied Contrast At | % Camploto Previous Cunont Tolalto dsto seisinage | notprevious bifng | notamountdus | remoinigto bl
Broadway Elociric
831 Qakton Sireet,
Elk Grove Vge, IL. Electrical 11,136.00 | (1,055.64))  10,080,36 100% 9,386.00 694.36 | 10,080.36 0% 8,447.40 | 1,632.96 0.00
Candor Elgolrie, Ino.
7828 8. Claremonl
Chlcago, L 60620 Electrical 37,500,00 | {1,860.21)! 35,639.79 100%)_ 37,500.00 (1,860.21)| 35,639,79 0%| _ 33,750.00 | 1,889,79 0.00
Nidway Gontrasting
Group, LLG
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinley Fark, IL 60477 Asbestos 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 0% 3,613.50 435.06 0,00
Top Builders
3211 Cell Place Shades /
Gelnview, IL 60026 Biinds 6,600.00 22042 6,820.42 100% 6,600.00 220,42 6,820.42 %! 5,840,00 880.42 0.00
SUBTOTAL pagsi 59,251,00 | {2,661.87)] 56,589.13 100% 57,501.00 (911.87) 56,589.13 10%] _ 51,750.90 4,838.23 0,00
TEM W Gubconvadtar Nanve & Adresi | Tyt ol Work Orml:;l‘:;:\v:lmd Changs Ordits | Adjustenf Contrad Amd | % Compixta Provious Curent Yoo date realys not proviue bEg | net amount dus remwning 1o bi
0.00 .00 0,80 9.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00
camera equip
allowange, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0400 .00
commission's 0.00
PaC conlingsncy. 0.00 0.00 g 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page?2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0,00,
subtotal page 1 59,251,00  {2,661.87) 56,589.13 57,501.00 (911.87) 56,589.13 0.10 $1,750.90 4,838.23 0,00
subtotal page 2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
IIOTAL 69,251,00  (2,661.87) 56,589.13 57,501,00 {911.87) 56,569.13 0.10 $1,750.90 4,838.23 0,00 ]




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

[Brcject Name GPS 2618 AC Program Region A Project TONTRAGTOR Hroagway Bl
F y Elachrie. Inc
PBG Projact # 05801, 06803, 05004, 05505, 06006, 06608, 05911, 06811,08914,05018, 05820, 05621 831 Oakton Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Location  Beaublen Sehool:: =
Owner Public Buliding Commission OFf Chicago [AMPLICETIONTFOR TAYTENT F o1
STATEOFILLWNOIS ) §s
COUNTY OF COOK )
The afflant, balng irst duly sworn on oath, deposee and says that he/she ls John R Oghler, President, of Broadway Elschlc, Inc,, an llinols corparalien, and duly authorizad to make this
Afiidavit In bohalf of saki corporation, and Indfvidually; that he/ahe fs well acqualntad with the facts hersin sat forth and thut satd corporation fa thy Contrastor with the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHIGAGO, Owner, under Coniract No. C1670A dated the 26th day of Juns, 2015, for the following project:
o,
fhat the follosving statements ke mnde for e prerpess of procuring a partinl payment of 15.860.03 under tho terns of said Contraet;
That the work for which payméntla requestod has been completed, free and olaar of any and all claims, llens, chargoes, and expenses of any kind or nalure whalsoover,
and In full compllance with the contract doctments and the requiroments of sald Owner undar them. That for the purposes of sakd contract, the following persons have
beon contracted wilth, and have of prop rials, equip supplles, and services for, and having done labor on sald Improvement. That the reapective
amounts sot forlh opposile helr names [s the full amount of money due and to becorme dus 10 sach of them respactively, That this statoment is a full, true, and
complete statemont of all such parsons and of ihe full amount now due and the amount heratofore pukl to aach of thom for such labor, malerlels, equlpment, supplles,
and sorvices, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work, as stated;
oo MoK COmplatoge
ITEMH | Subtontosis ure & adgone|  Typwotwor | 9P OIS Grangy e |Adited Conirect Ami] % Compito - Prvviaus Cunrent Touahto dets Jetwnege | nolpravious bifing | aelamoudcue | remokaing to by
Broadway Eleclrie
831 Oaklon Bliee!,
EIK Grove Ve, IL Eloctrical 23,665.00 {188,00)]  23,477.00 100% 19,715.00 3,762.00 23,477,00 0% 17,743.50 5,733.50 000
Argo Elestrle, Inc,
1007 N. Edsworth Ave.
Vilg Park, IL 80181 Elooliloal 99,600.00 | (1,148.95)] 98,451.05 100% 99,600.00 {1,148.95}| 98,451.05 0% 89,640.00 8,811.08 0,00
Midway Contrasting
Group, LLC
7413 Duven Ditve
Tiniey Park, IL 80477 Asbestes 4,013.00 33,56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 0% 3,613.80 435.06 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Dell Place Shades/
Gelnview, (L 80025 Blinds 6,600.00 22042 6,820.42 100% 6,600.00 22042 6,82042 10% 5,840.00 #880.42 0.00
SUBTOTAL page1 133,880.00 | (1,082.87)| 132,797.03 100% 13&930.00 2,867,03 132,797,083 10%| 116,937.00 15,860.03 0,00
m—Work Completeds—mu-
ITEM ¥ Suboonirzetor Nanio & Addrbas]  Typs of Work OM::;:‘T’”‘ Change Ordiss | Adiustad Conliscl Amt] % Compiels Pravious Ctirrent Tolsl o dal¢ relainege el préviciss b | nel amount duo ramaklng to bilt
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 9.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0 N 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0,00 . Q.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 9.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 L 0,00 0.00
camora eguip
allowence 0.00 009 0.00 000 0.00
commisslon’s Lo 0.00
PEC contngeney. | . 0.00. 0,00 4 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL. page2 0,00 0.00 .00 0,00 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0,00
subtotal page 1 133,880.00  (1,082.97) 182,797.08 129,930.00 2,867,03 132,787.03 0.10  115,837.00 15,860.03 0.00
_sublolal page 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
[roTaL 133,880.00  {1,082.97) 132,797.03 129,930.00 2,867,03 332,797.03 010 116,837.00 15,860.03 0.00 }




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

CONTRACTOR Broadway Electric. Ing.,

Frojacl Name CPS 2018 AC Program Region A Project
PBG Project # 05801, B5903, 05804, 06905, 05906, 65908, 05911, 06911, 05914, 05818, 05320, 4592 eat
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Location  Bell Schoot
Owner Public Bullding Commission Of Chicago KT ICATION TOR PAYMENT 73 1
STATE OF (LLINOIS  } 5
COUNTY OF COOK )
The afiant, belng firs! duly sworn on aath, deposes end says that hefshe 18 John R Qehiler, Prasident, of Broadway Elecltic, Inc., an liinois carporation, and duly authorized to make
Whis Affidavit in behalf of sald corporation, and Indlvidually; that he/she Is weil acquainted with the facts herein set forth and {hat sald corporalion'is the ngljggg%yy&i‘t_h the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, C1570A dated the 26th day of June, 2015, for the following proje s (4 S
- 3
(lsut the ToHowing stateineos are wade foe Hie pumess of pracusing a pastial payent o under the lerms of sxid Contreets
That the work for which payment is requested has been compleled, free and cleer of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expenses of any kind of nature
¥ + and in full comp vith the contract dosuments and the requirements of sald Owner under them. That for the puroses of sald contract, the following
persons have been d with, and heve fed or prep: i, equip supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald improvement.
Thal the respectiva amounts set forth opposite their names Is the full amount of maney dua and to become due to each of them reapactively. That this statement is a
full, true, and complets statemant of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore pald ta each of them for such labor, malerials,
equipment, supplias, and services, futnished or prapared by each of them lo or on account of said work, as statad:
'
........ Work Complotatisrerr-
TEM# | Subconkocsw Noma 8 Adwers | Type of Work °"V:“’moz°"‘:"“°‘ Ghanga Orders | Adustod Contract Ami| % Gomplats Provious Cuirant Tot lo dile fotalango ! nntweviaus bifng | net amount dus I vniag o b
Broadway Elgclric T
831 Qsklon Slreat, .
&k Grove Vge, Il Electrical 2500000 | {7,550.85}|  17,449.15 100%| _20,000.00 (2,550,85) _17,449.15 10%| . 18,000.00 (550.85) 0.00
Pagods Eleclric &
Construdtion
1728 Cornell Road,
Flosemoar, [l 60422 Electrical 110,321.00 110,321.00 100%/ 110,321,00 0.00 1 310,321,00 10% 99,288,90 | 11,032.10 0.00
Midway Contracling
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinloy Park, IL 80477 Asbestos 4,015.00 3356 | 4,048.56 100%] _ 4,015.00 33.56 | 4,048.56 10%] 361350 1 43506 0,00
Cher-Mer Machanlcal
8010 W, 192nd Strest
Mokena, IL 60488 Mechanical 21,250.00 1,385.00 22,635.00 100% 21,250.00 1,385,00 | 2263500 10% 19,125.00 3,510,00 0.00
Top Bultders
3211.Dell Place Shades /
Gelnview, IL 60025 Blinds 6,600.00 220,42 6,820.42 100% 6,600.00 220.42 6,820.42 10% 5,940.00 880.42 Q.00
SUBTOTAL pagel 167,186.00 | (5,911,87}| 161,274.13 100% 162,186.00 {911.87) 161,274,13 10%!| 145,867.40 15,306.73 0.00
- eeiesWoOTk Complotodeseeers
TWEM# Sulscon¥acior Nenp & Addreas | Type of Work O'WT:‘L‘,“:":W‘ Change Olders | Adjusted Contract Ami | %% Completo Provious Currgnt Totaito dte retainags net provious bisag | fol amount due tamalning lo b@
0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
camera equip
aowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
commission’s 0.00
PaC continganey 0.00 0.00 - 0,00 0,00
L 0.00
SUBTOTAL paga2 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0,00
sublotal page 1 167,186.00  (5,911.87} 161,27413 162,186.00 {911.87)  161,274.13 0.10  145967.40 15,306.73 0.00
subtotal page 2 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,10 145967.40  15,306.73 0,00 |

[ToTAL 167,186,00  (5,911.87) 161,274.13 162,186,00 (911.87)  161,274.13




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF GHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

{Frojact Neme CPS 2075 AC Pragram Region A Project CONTRAGTOR Broadway Elactric, Inc
PBC Project # 05601, 06903, 05904, 05905, 06806, 05906, 08911, 05911, 05$14, 05916, 05920, 0592

Job Location : Blalne School

Ownar Public Bullding Commission Of Chicage IC Ol NT #

831 Oakton Straet
Elk Grove Villaae, IL 60007

STATEOPILLINOIS | 88
COUNTY OF COOK |

The affiant, belng first duly sworn on osth, deposes and says that hefshe is John R Oghler, Presidant, of Broadway Eleotric, Inc., an lilinols corporalion, and duly authorized to make
this Affidavit in behalf of sald corporation, and individually; that ha/she is well acquainted with the facta harein set forth and that sald corporalion is the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Ownur, under Contract No. C1570A dated tha 26th day of June, 2015, for the following proje

he terms af suid Contrael;

that the Mflosing stalemunts ane made for the pumess of pracusing  padial paynent o

“That the work for which payment is req d has boen P free and cloar of any and all claims, llans, charges, and exponsas of any kind or nalure
and In full Wwith the conlract documents and the requiromonts of sald Owner under them. That for the purpoaes of sald contract, the following
persons hiave heen d with, and have furmished or J rials, aquipment, supplies, and aervices for, and having done labor on sald improvemant,

That the respective amounts set forth opposite their names is lrhs full amount of Inonay due and to become due to each of thom respactively. That this stalement s
full, true, and complete statement of gli such persons and of the full amount now dus and the amounl heretafore pald to sach of them far such labor, matertais,
equipment, supplies, and survices, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work, as stated:

-------- Work Complaledsr--
NEME | Suboonbacter Rame & Aecse | Type of Wok 0”9':;"0‘]“,::"“‘ Ghungs Ordore | Adiustod Conteact Ami| % Comploto Pravious Cunont Totul to a0 eiioags | netpravous iing | nctamounldue [ rerning o b
Broadway Electric B ' -
831 Oakion Street,
Elk Grova Vo, IL Elscical 21,049.00 | (2,233.98)| 38,815.02 100%] __17,999.00 81602 | 1881502 10%| 1619910 |  2,615.92 0.00
Pagada Eleclric &
Construetion
1728 Comell Road,
Flossmoor, IL 80422 Electrical 10,000.00 10,000.00 100% 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10% 9,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
Candar Elsstric, Ino,
7625 S, Claremont
Chicago, IL 60620 Supplisr 62,120,00 167,63 62,287,63 100% 62,120.00 167,63 62,287.63 10% 55,908.00 6,379.63 Q.00
Midway Conlracting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinloy Park, Il 60477 Ashastos 4,015,00 33.56 4,048,56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 | 4,048,56 10% 3,613.50 435.06 0.00
Top Builders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
Gelnvlew, il 60025 Blinds 6,600.00 22042 6,820,42 60% 6,600.00 22042 6,820.42 10%| 5;840.00 88042 0.00
SUBTOTAL page’l 103,784.00 | (1,812.37)] 101,971,63 100% 100,734.00 1,237.63 101,971.63 10% 90,660.60 11,311.08 0.00
ereerssiWOrk COMPIOtad-m—scer
ITEM # Subcusrazior Nirn & Afdross 1 Ty tof Werk O“"m\':"w Chenge Ordore | Adusted Contract Ami} 55 Completo Peovious Cument Telaltn date fewnage net prevlous bing | el uount due remeining to bis
0,00 000 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 9.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00
000 . 0,00 .00 0,00
0.00 0.00 000 0.00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 9.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
camera pqul
of ? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
commission's 0.00
Pac contingency. 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00
0,00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0,00
subtotal page 1 103,784.00  (1,812.37) 101,971.63 100,734.00 1,237.63 101,971,63 010 90,660.60 11,311,038 0.00
sublotal page 2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
TOTAL 103,784.00 . {1,812.37) 101,971,63 100,734.00 1,237.63 101,971.63 0,10 80,660,60 11,313.03 0,00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
GCONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
Fro)acl Name CPS 2015 AC Program Reglon A Project CONTRACTOR Broadway Electric, Inc.
PBG Project # 05901, 05900, 06804, 05905, 06806, 05808,'05911, 05911, 05914; 05018, 05020, 0§92
Efk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Location Clevaland School
Owner Public Building Commission Of Chicago PP g 3

STATROP [LLINOIS  } 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

ollowing project.
s i

na

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, C1570A daled the 281h day of June, 2015, for the
Ay

g
g o
e ndder e terms of sié Contral;

That the following statements are made {or the purpese of roctiring » partiel payment o

L and In full
persons have baen contracled with, and have

d or praparad uip

equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of lhem to or on account of said work, as alaled:

That the work for which payment Is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and al claims, llens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature

with the contract documenis and the requirements of sald Owner under them. That for the purposes of sald ¢onlract, the following
p lal supphies, and gervices for, and having dona labor on sald fmprovement.

That the respective amounts set (orih opposlte thalr names is the full amount of menay dus and 1o become due to sach of tham respaciively. That ihls statement is &

full, true, and complete atatement of all such parsons and of tha full amounl now due and the amount herelofore paid to each of them for such |abor, materials,

The afflant, balng first duly sworn on oaih, deposes and says thal hefsha I John R Oehler, President, of Broadway Electrlc, Inc,, an Hllnols corporation, and duly authorlzed to make
this Affidavit in behalf of sald corporation, and Individualiy, that he/she Is well acquainted with the facta hareln st forth Bnd thal sald corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC

e SWOTK Complated-veee
TEM® | Sunconraclor Nams & Addviss | Typo of Wosk °"V§‘§°°u°,{l‘"’°‘ Changs Ordets | Adjuned Gontract Amt | % Compiete Pravious Cursnl Toislto dato retslng | not provious biting | nelemountdus | remaining tobit
Broudway Efectrio
631 Oakton Blrest,
€Ik Grovy Vgo, IL Elaciical 22,000,00 39.17 22,039.17 100% 19,300.00 2,739.17 22,039.17 0% 17,370.00 4,669.17 0.00
Pagoda Electiio &
Construction
1728 Comell Resd,
Flossroor, il 60422 Elsctrical 59,512,00 59,512,00 100% 59,512.00 0.00 59,512,00 0% 58,560.80 5,951.20 000 ...
Midwsy Contracting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinley Park, 1L 80477 Asbestos 4,015,00 33.56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33,56 4,048.56 % 3,613.50 435,06 0.00
Top Builders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
Gelnview, IL. 60026 Biinds 6,600.00 220.42 6,820,42 100% 6,600.00 220.42 6,820.42 0% 5,940.00 880.42 0.00
SUBTOTAL page 92,127.00 293,15 92,420,15 100% 89,427.00 2,893.45 92,420.15 10% 80,484.30 11,935,85 0.00 |
consemWork COmplotaderems -
TTEM# | Subcontrestor Nemg & Addross | Typeorwork °"";‘;'q%‘;’:““‘ Changa Orders | Adkiated Contract Amt | % Gompiste Préviout Current Tokat 1o dete rtorage | ot previous biing | netamountdos | reimaloiogto b4
0.00 000 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 040 9.00
0,00 9.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 000 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
camera 8qul
g 0.90 000 0.00 0.00 000
commisslon's 0,00
PBC 0 0.00 0.00 . 0,00 0.00
—— 0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0,00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 Q 0,00 0.00 0.00
subtotal page 1 92,127.00 293,15 92,420,15 89,427.00 2,993.18 92,420,15 0.10 80,484.30 11,935.85 0.00
(sublotal puge 2 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00,
[ﬁ)TAL 92,127.00 293,15 $2,420.15 89,427.00 2,993.15 92,420.15 0,10 80,484.30 11,935.?_{) 0.00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

[Froject Name CPS 2015 AG Program Reglon A Project CONTRAGTOR Brogdway Electic, ing
PBC Project # 05901, 05903, 05804, 05006, 05905, 05008, 05911, 06811, 05014, 06018, 05020, 0662 831 Oakton Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 80007
Job tocation -FalconerSehoot
Owner Public Building Commission Of Chicago PPLICATION FOR E 3
STATROPILLINOIS ] S8
COUNTY OF COOK  }
The affiant, belng first duly sworn on oalh, deposes and says ihat he/ahs [s John R Oehler, Prasident, of Broadway Electrs, inc., an itiinols corporation, and duly authorlzed o make
this Affidavit in benalf of sald corporation, and Individuatly; thet he/ehe Is well acqualntad with the facts horeln set forth and that sald corporation is the Conlractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Conlract No. C1570A dated the 26th day of June, 2015, for the following project; e,
St " i
{hat the fallowing siatemants are nsade for the purpase of procuring u pectial paywwent o 14,807.73 s anddar (he terims of said Contravt;
That the work for which payment ls raquasted has been completed, frae and olear of any and all claims, llens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature
, and In full comy with the conlract documents and the requiraments of sald Owner under them. That for the purposes of said contract, ihe following
persons have baen contracted with, and have fumished or prepared q supplies, and services for, and having done fabor on sald improvement,
Thal the respective amounls set forth opposite thelr names Je the full amount of monay due and fo become due lo each of them respaciively, Thal (hia statsment is &
full, true, and complate statemant of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount herelofore pald 1o each of tham for such labor, materials,
equipment, suppiles, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them 1o or on account of said work, as siated:
wneWork Completed:
ITEM S Bubsnteacior Nama & Addreas | Type ot Work Original contrat Ghange Orduts | Atjusted Conttoct At | % Compiste Prasvious Cusront Tetuhlo date etalntge nal peavious bilisg | e amount due temaining to i
Broadway Elvctric
631 Osklon Stresl,
Elk Grove Vg, 1L Electrical 37,831.00 | (4,766.89}| 33,064,11 100% 33,081.00 {16.89)] 33,064.11 % 29,772,80 3,291,21 0,00
ATg0 EIseins, Inc.
1007 N. Elisworth Ave,
Vilis Park, il 80181 Eleclrical 113,500.00 | {1,148.96})] 112,351.04 100%| 113,500.00 (1,148.96}| 112,851.04 0%! 102,150.00 | 10,201,04 0.00
Migway Contracling
Group, LLC
7443 Duvan Driva
Tinloy Park, |L 80477 Asbestos 4,015.00 83,56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 0% 3,613.50 435.06 0,00
Top Bulldors
3211 Dall Place Shages /
Gelnview, IL 80025 Blinds 6,600.00 220.42 6,820.42 100% 6,600.00 22042 6,820.42 0% 5,940.00 880.42 0.00
SUBTOTAL pagel 161,946.00 | (5,661.87)] 156,284.13 100% 157,196.00 (911.87) 156,284.13 10%| 141,476.40 14,807.73 .00
§ comientWOrk GOmplotedssser-
IEM# | Sobooruscior s 8 Acdnss | Typectwerk | OROMIOMES | Grange Orders | Adusted Contirsh i | % Cormpista Previevs Current Totel to dste rtsiage | ol prévioutiting | nelamobmiduo | remaloing o bt
0,00 o0 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 000 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 9,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
gamera qui
e 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
commission's 0.00
FBC Ingency 0.90 0.00 : 0.00 0,00
0,00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
sublotal page 1 161,946.00  (5,661.87) 156,284.13 157,196.00 (911.87)  156,284.13 010 141,476.40 14,807.73 0.00
sublotai page 2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
[roTat 161,946,00  (5,661.87) 156,284,13 157,196.00 (911.87)  156,284.13 0,10 141,476.40 14,807,73 0.00 }




PUBLIC BUILBING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

[Broject Name G5 2015 AC Program IRegian A Profecl ) CONTRACTOR Broadway Electrle, Ing
PHG Project #:05801; 06903, 05504, 06605, 05800, 05806; 06911, 05011, 05014, 05018, 05920, 05921 "831 Oakton Street
Elk Grove Vitlaae, IL, 60007
Job Locatlon  Gray School .
Owner Public Building Commission Of Chicage [APPETCATION TOR PAYMERT ¥ 37
STATEQFILLINOIS '} 8§
COUNTY OF COO%. §
The affiant, belng first duly sworn on oath, daposes and says that he/she Is Joba R Oshler, Preskient, of Broudway Elsclric, no., an fliingla corporation, and duly authorized to mako thig
Affidavit In bahaif of saki corporation, and individually; thet heithe Is wa!l acqueinted with the facts hareln set forth and thel seid corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHIGAGO, Owner, under Confract No. G1570A daled the 28th day of June, for the follow : T
Ut the foflsving statements aro sado for the prspase of procuring 1 pretial payuient af
That the work for which payment is requested has bean comploled, frae and clear of any and all clalms, llans, charges, and oxpenses of any kind or nature whatsosver,
and In full compliance with the contrect documents and the requirements of aakd Ownar under them. Thal for the purposes of sald contract, ihe followdng persons have
been contracted wilh, and have furnished or prepared fal supplles, and aeivices for, and heving done labor on sakd Improvemant. That the respsctive
amounts st forth opposite thalr names is the full amount of money due and fo bocome due to aach of hem respeotively, That this statement is a full, true, and
complete statement of all such parsone and of Ihe full amount now due and the amount heratofors paki to each of them for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies,
and services, furnished or prepared by each of them fo of an account of sald work, as stated:
e NOTR COMPIBIRT -oreere
ITEM N Buboopdrzstor Nome 8 Address ] Tyne of Welk O""m&’"m Clsaripy Qreers | Adjusled Conlract Amt| % Compieiy Previous Guirant Total lo dste ratsinags net provious bTAg | notamount dug remainlng lo it
Broadway Electric
831 Qaklon Stroet,
Eik Grove Vge, L Elactical 64,372.00 | (6,240.64)|  $8,131.36 100% 58,822.00 {690.64)} 58,131.36 0% 52,939.80 5,191,586 0,00
Pugoda Eleclric &
Construction
1728 Comol Road, .
Flossimoor, |L 60422 Elctrical 10,000.00 10,000.00 100% 10,000.00 0.00 10,000,00 0% 9,000.00 1,000,00 0.00
Candor Eleotrg, Inc,
7626 §. Claremont .
Chicugo, IL 80820 Suppiler 83,481.00 | (1,860.21) 81 620,79 100%  83,481.00 (1,860.23}| 81,620.79 0% 75,432.90 6,487,809 0.00
Midwny Contiasing
Sroup, LLC
7413 Duvan Dilve
Tinisy Patk, L 80477 Asbestos 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 100% 4,015,00 33,56 4,048.56 0% 3,613.50 435,06 0,00
Cher-Mar Mechanleal
8910 W, 182nd Slreat
Moken, iL. 60488 Mechanical 21,250.00 1,385.00 22,635.00 100% 21,250.00 1,385,00 22,635.00 0% 19,125.00 3,510,00 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Dall Place 8hades /
Galnview, 1L 60025 Blinds 6,600.00 22042 6,820.42 100% 6,600.00 220,42 6,820.42 0% 5,940,00 88042 000
SUBTOTAL page1 189,718.00 | {6,461.87)} 183,256.13 100% 184,168.00 {911.87) 183,256.13 10%| 165,751.20 17,504.93 0.00
s WorK Complotedeanse.
TEMW Subcantador Hams b Addivis | Type of Work o'ﬁ’:““;m"m Chonge Orders | Adiusted Contrad Ami| % Complste Pravious Qurrent Yolalto dsly ielalnage nat previoss DUlng | et amount dus Tumaining to bl
0,00 0.0 § 0.00 Q.00
000 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
camera equip
sllowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00
oommission’s 0,00
PBC 00 0,00 0,00 . 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL prge2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 Q 0,00 0.00 0.00
subtotal page 1 189,718,060  (6,461.87) 183,256,413 184,168.00 {911.87} 183,256.13 0.40  165751.20 17,504.93 0.00
subtotal page 2 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0-00 0.00 0,00 0,00
[roraL 189,718.00  {6,461.87) 183,256,13 184,168.00 (911.87} 183,256.13 010  165,751.20 17,504.93 0.00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITB
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
"F"ro;ecl Name CP$ 2016 AC Program Ruglon A Projecl CONTRACTOR Broadwayv Electric. In¢
PBC Projoct # 05801, 05903, 05604, 05005, 05506, 05508, 05911, 05811, 05014, 05918, 06020, 0602
. Elk Grove Viilage, IL 80007
Job Location Locks Sghaol
Owner Public Bullding Commission Of Chicago PP fOR PAYME

STATEOFIJINOIS | 8%
COUNTY OF COOK |}

The affiant, being firet duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that heishe ls John R Oshler, President, of Broadway Electric, Inc., an lilinols corporalion, and duly suthorlzed fo make
this Affidavit In behalf of sald corporallon, and Individually; that ho/she {8 well acquainted with the facts hereln set forth and that sald corporation i the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHIGAGO, Owner, under Conlract No, G1670A dated (he 26th day of Juna, 2018, for the following project )

that the follewing statemunts nro msde for the purpss of prozuring a partinl payment o 133@3%} i a,w»‘(-éw"fiv"?'ﬁlsﬂo?;\id Contract;
That the work for which payment Is requesied has been completed, free and olear of any and ail clalms, lans, charges, and expenges of any kind or nature
. and In full I with the contract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under them. Thal for the purposes of sald contract, the following
parsons have baen contracted with, and have Ishod or prapared lalg, aquip supplles, and services for, and having done labor on sald improvement.
That the respscll sel forth opposite their names is the full amount of monoy due and {0 bacome due o each of them respeclively. That this statement (s @
full, trus, and complate stalemen of all such persons and of the full amount now dus and tho amount herelofore pald o each of them for such labor, materials,
aquipment, supplies, and sarvices, fumished or prapared by each of them to or on acoount of 55id work, as slated:
~~~~~ Work Completedw—v
EME | subeontaciroma s Addnes | Typeatwioge | OSSO0 | Ginge Oraate [ Adjated Contmot Amt | % Compiete Feavious Gurrant Totaslo dale totninsge | pelpreviousbiing | notemoumidus | reteining to Lk
Broadway Elgctric
831 Oakton Siraet,
ik Grove Vige, 1L Elactrical 28,153,00 | {1,629.22)|  26,523.78 100% 24,753,00 1,770.78 26,523.78 0% 22,277.70 4,246,08 .00
Pagoda Elsetrls 8
Constiuction
1726 Cornell Road,
Flotsmoor, 1L 60422 Elaotrical 76,045.00 76,045,00 100% 76,045.00 0,00 76,045.00 0% 68,440.50 7,604.50 0.00
Midway Conltacting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tiniey Park, IL 60477 Asbastos 4,015.00 33.56 4,048,586 100% 4,015.00 33,56 | 4,048,56 0% 3,613,50 435.06 0,00
Top Buliders
3211 Dell Place. Shades /
few, (L 80026 Blinds 6,600,00 220,42 6,820,42 100% £,600.00 22042 6,820.42 0% 5,940.00 88042 0.00
SUBTOTAL paget 114,813.00 | (1,375.24)| 113,437.76 100% 111,413,00 2,024.76 113,437.76 10%| 100,271,70 13,166.06 0.00
wmeeork Completed-—---
ITEM ¥ Subwontracior Name & Addewss | Type of Work Ollal;\la’::;:lmc( Change Orders | Adwsted Gontract Amt| % Compilo Preckue Current Tolsi to date ralalnage net pravious biiing | nid Bmount due rermaining 10 bil
.00
0.0 o 0.0 000
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
0.00 0.00 2,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 9.00 0,00
0.00 9.00 9,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
9,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
camora equip
" 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
commission's 0.00
PBC conlingency 0.00 0,00 ! 0.00 0.00
0,00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0,00 0.00
sublotal page 1 114,813.00  (1,375.24) 113,437.76 111,413.00 2,024,76 113,437.76 010  100,271.70 13,166.06 0.00
. sublotal page 2 000 0,00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
[ToTAL 114,813,00  (1,375.24) 113,437,76 111,413,00 2,024.76 113,437,76 0,10 100,271.70 13,166.06 0.00 )




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBITB

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFEIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT {1 of 2)

fProjest Name

Job Locatlon

Owner

PBC Project # 06801, 06003, 05604, 05905, (15606, 05908, 08811, 05911, 06914, 06818, 05920, 0582

GBE 2016 AG Program Roegion A Project

Murphy Sehoel
Public Bullding Commissicn Of Chicago PPLICA RP ENT

CONTRASTOR Brondwav Electric. Inc.
831 Oakton Straet
Elk Grove Village, I 60007

STATE OF ILLINCIS  } 88
COUNTY OF COOK. )

The affiant, belng flrst duly sworn on oalh, deposes and says that he/she 1 John R Oshlar, Presidont, of Broadway Electric, 1nc., an lilinols corporalion, and duly aulhorized o make
this Affitavit in bahalf of sald corporation, and Individually; that he/she Is well acquainted wilh the facts herein sel forth and that aald corporation I8 the Conlraier with the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, undsr Contract No, C1670A dated the 26th day of June,

ys
4
thal the following statements aee made (or the purpose of procuring o irtial payment @ &’;ii 291,03

That the wark for which payment s requested has been completed, free and claar of any and all ¢laims, lions, charges, and expenses of any Kind or nature

2018, for the following project

it b5 o s Controsty

e

e

, and in full I with the contract documents and the requirements of aald Owner unds them. Thal for the purposes of said contract, the following
persons have been contracted with, and have fumished or prepared uly supplias, and services for, and having dona labor on gaid Improvement,
Thal the raspact) ts set forth oppoaite thelr names Is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respsclively. That this statement is a
ful, true, and complete slatement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amounl heratofore paid to each of them for such {abor, materials,

equipment, aupplles, and services, furnished or preparad by each of them {0 or on account of sald work, ae stated:

~~~~~ Work Comploted—srrr
WEMS | bemssiorhums Nk | - Typectwoss | OIS CONISE | gpangy Ordece | Adueted Conkroat Amt | % Compite | Pandons Curtent Towhto duta mtioage | etpamious bitg | notemountdue | remalning to bt
Broadway Electrie
831 Qakion Street,
Elk Grove Vgs, IL Elactrical 22,673,00 | (2,415.85)! 20,257.15 100% 21,423.00 {1,165.85) 20,257,145 0% 19,280,70 976,45 0.00
Pagoda Elociric &
Conslruction
1726 Comell Road,
Flossmoor, 1L 60422 Elscliical 10,000.00 10,000.00 100% 10,000,00 0,00 10,000,00 0% 9,000.00 1,000.00 0,00
Midway Contracting
Group, LLC
7443 Dyvan Drive
Tinley Park, L. 60477 Asbastos 4,015.00 33.56 4,048,56 100% 4,015.00 33,56 4,048.56 0% 3,613.50 435.06 0.00
Top Buflders
3211 Dell Place Shadoes /
Galnview, Il 60026 Blinds 6,600,00 220,42 6,820.42 100% 6,600,00 22042 6,820.42 0% 5,840.00 880.42 0.00
BUBTOTAL pgel 43,288.00 | {2,161.87)] 43,126,13 100% 42,038.00 (911,87} 41,126.13 10% 37,834.20 _%,_391.93 0.00
wemmeen WO COMPplOtEdacerere
TEM ¥ Bubcordspctar Nams & Address | Typs of Work Ovig‘\:\:‘lo;:r‘uwl Changa Ordss, | Adjuatsd Conteat Amt | % Comphdts Previous Ciwrent Tolsi o date Huinags ot proviaus brirg [ net emount dle remainlag lo b
0,00 000 .00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0,00 .00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 000 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
camara aqul
M,Ze ’ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
commission's 0.00
PBC _gontingency 0.00 0,00 ! 0.00 .00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0.00
sublolal page 1 43,288,00  (2,161.87) 41,126,13 42,038,00 (911.87) 41,126,13 010  37,834,20 3,291.,93 0.00
sublotal page 2 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 ,
ITOTAL 43,288.00 _ {2,161.87) 43,12643 . 42,038.00 {911.87) 41,126,13 0,10 37,834.20 3,291.93 .00 }




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
[Prajact Narme GRS 2015 AG Program Reglon A Project CONTRACTOR Broadway Electric, Inc
PBC Project # 05909, 0580305904, 05805, 06908, 06508, 03014, 05911, 05814, 05916, 05920, 052
. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Locatlon . Pelmer School
Owner Public Bullding Commission Of Chicago p TION FOR P, ]
STATROFILLINGIS } 88
COUNTY OF COOK }
‘The alflsnt, belng firat duly sworn on oalh, deposas and says that he/she Is John R Oehler, President, of Broadway Electric, 1no., an lliinels corporation, and duly authorized lo nieke
{his Affidavit In behelf of sald corporation, and Individually; that he/she Is well aoquainted with the facts herein sef forth and that sald corporation [ the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGOQ, Ownar, under Contract No, C1670A dated the 26th day of June, 2015, for the following project T
that the foliowing statetnonts are made for the purpase of preeirtng o pastial paymoat o g of 3id Contract;
[RR———- D S
“Thet the work for which paymen! Is requested has been completed, frée and clear of any and all cialma, flens, charges, and expanses of any kind cr nature
. and in full s with the contract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under lhent. That for the purposes of said gontract, the folowing
persons have besn contracted wilh, and have d or prep lats, equip , supplies, and services for, snd having done labor on said Improvement,
That the respscti unts saf forih opposite thelr names 18 the full amount of money due and to bacome due to gach of them respeciivaly, Thal ths statement ia &
fufl, true, and complete statemsnt of all such parsons and of the full amount now dua and the amount heretofore pald to sach of them for such labor, malerlals,
equipment, suppllas, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them 10 of on account of sald work, a8 stated:
oo Work Complotedsemm—
ITEMS | GubeoninciorNamaksddssa | Typwatwione | OWRACONE | hang Ontia | Adjused Conrnct Al | % Conpicta Previout Curtent Totolto dste retoings | netpreviousbiing | netamountdue | ramaining to bl
Broudway Eteciric
831 Oakion Street,
Eik Grove Vge, IL Elscirical 20,880,00 | (4,265.85)]  16,614.15 100%]  17,780.00 (1,165.83)| 16,614,135 0%  16,002,00 | 61215 0,00
Pagods Elecirde &
Consiruction
1726 Cornelt Road,
Flossimoor, Ii. 80422 Electrlcal 74,362.00 74,362.00 100% 74,362,00 0.00 74,362,00 0% 66,925.80 7,436,20 0.00
Midway Contraoting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Ditve
Tinley Park, it 80477 Agbestos 4,015,00 33,56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 0% 3,613,50 435.06 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Dall Place Shades /
Gelnview, IL 60026 Blinds 6,600.00 220,42 6,820.42 100% 6,600.00 22042 6,820,42 0% 5,940,00 88042 0.00
SUBTOTAL. page1 105,857.00 | (4,011.87)( 101,845.43 100% 102,757.00 {911.87) 101,845,13 10% 92,481.30 9,363.83 0.00.
------- Work Complotad-»—~e
{TEME | Subconponiorbams £ Adioes | Typmotwons | OWISIEINC 1 ohongg orgers | Adusted Gontict At | % Coinplty | Privius Curant Totallo dale rtinago | tpraviousling | netemourtdye | remabingto tah
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 .00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.0 0,00
9.00 0.00 000 0.00
camera equl
eﬂ.ewanga ° 0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
commission's 0.00
PBC contingancy, 0,00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0,00
subtolal page 1 105,857.00  (4,011.87) 101,845.13 102,757.00 (911.87) 104,845.13 0.10 92,481.30 9,363.83 0.00
sublolal page 2 0,00 0,00 .. .....000 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
ITOTAL 105,857.00  (4,011.87) 101,845,13 102,757.00 {911.87) 101,845.13 0.10 92,481,30 9,363.83 0.00 ]




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
Project Name - £PS§:2015 AC Program Repion A Rroject CONTRACTOR Broadwav Electric. Inc

PBC Project #: 05801, 05903, 05904, 05005, 05906, 05908, 05911, 05011, 05914, 056918, 05020, 05821,

831 Oakton Street
. Elk Grove Villagie, IL. 60007
Job Location Porage Park chool

Owner Public Building Commission Of Chicago TR R TON TOR PAYMENT 1Y 1

STATROFILLINOIS | 88

COUNTY OF COOK  }

‘The affiant, being first duly swom on oath, deposes and says that he/she Is John R Oehler, President, of Broadway Electric, Ino., an Hinois corporation, and duly authorized to make ihls
Affidavit In behalf of sald corporation, and Individually; tha! he/she Is woil acqualned wilh (he facts herein set forih end that said oarporation Is the Conlraclor with the PUBLIC
SUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, G1570A dated the 26th day of June, 2015, for the following project:

S
S

Hint Ihe fotlowing statements are made for the parpose of procuring a pertisl pasmant 56 T

That the work for which payment Is requested hag baon completed, free and ciear of any and all clatms, flens, charges, and expenses of any Kind or natura whaigoever,
and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requiremants of sald Owner under them. That for he purposes of sald contract, the following parsons have
been contracted with, and have hed of prepared I 1, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on seid Improvement. Thal the
rospoctive amounts sel forth opposite thelr names Is iho full amount of manay due and fo become due to sach of them respactively, Thal {his siatement Is a full, triie,
and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amounl naretofore patd to sach of thom for such labor, malerials, squipment,
supplies, and sorvicss, urnlshod or preparad by sech of tham to or on account of sald work, as stated:

- Work Completede—r—-
TERE | Suboutoctor Namy 8 Addresa | Typa ol Work °"°:‘;f°°‘:":"‘°‘ Change Ordets | Adpssted Goniract Amt| % Compisto Preious Gurant Total to date roiainags | oot poaioos biing | e sound che rareining 1o b
Broadway Electrio
831 Oaklon Slrest,
ik Grove Vga, 1L Elecirical 23,922,00 | {2,844.44) 20977.56 100% 11,222,00 ), 9,755.56 20,977.56 0% 10,099.80 | 10,877.76 0.00
Pagoda Electric &
Construction
1728 Comoll Road,
Flossmoor, IL 80422 Elootrical 48,240,00 0.00 48,240.00 100% 48,240.00 0.00 48,240.00 0% 43,416.00 4,824.00 0.00 n
North Creuk Bullders
2173 Glanwood Lansing | Excavatlon &
Chgo Helghts, IL 60411 Concrete 48,173.00 3,450.00 §1,623.00 100% 48,173.00 3,450.00 54,623.00 0% 43,355,70 8,267,30 0.00
Candor Electric, Ino.
7025 8, Claremont #
Chicago, IL 80820 Suppller 303,399.00 4,307.40 | 307,706.40 100%]  308,399.00 4,307.40 | 307,706.40 Q%]  273,059.10 | 34,647.30 0,00
Midway Conlratling
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinloy Park, IL 80477 Asbastos 4,015.00 33,56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 4,048,56 0% 3,613.50 435,06 0,00
‘Top Builders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
Qelnview, IL 60025 Blinds £,600.00 220,42 6,820.42 100% 6,600,00 22042 6,820.42 0% 5,940.00 880.42 0,00
SUBTOTAL paget 434,349.00 5,066.94 | 439,415.94 100% 421,649.00 17,766,894 439,415.94 10%| 379,484.10 59,931.84 0,00
e WOTK Complotedeeeomer
EMS | Gohooio tuma Adresa | Typbesiion | ORI | Grunge Grdure. [ Adsted Gontact At % Complels Provious Gueront Totek o sto wgiags | ot previous tiling | natamovntcin | remainlng lo b
0.00 had 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 . 0,00 0,00
Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 Q.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,00 0.00 9,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
camera squil
o 0.0 000 0.00 000 0.0
commission's 0.00
pBe conlnasney 000 0,00 ! 000 0.00
0,00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 Q 0.00 0.00 0.00
subtetal page 1 434,349.00 5,066,94 439,415,94 421,649,00 17,766.94 439,415.94 0.10 379,484.10 59,931.84 0.00
syubiotal page 2 0-00 000 000 0,00 0.00 0,00 0:00 00 0.00 0,00

[roraL 434,349.00 5,066,94 439,418.94 421,649.00 17,766.94 439,415,94 0,30 375,484,310 59,931.84 0,00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B8
CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
{Broject Name | GPS 2016 AG Pragram Ragion A Project CONTRAGTOR Broadway Elactric, Ing,
PBC Projoct # 05301705003, 05904, 05908, 05908, 05808, 05011, {5611, 05814, 06918, 06920, 0592
. Elk Grove Viliage, IL 60007
Job Locaflon _Swift Sehoo!
OQwner Public Buliding Commisslon Of Chicage PP i ML 3
STATE OF ILLINOIS  } 88
COUNTY OF COOK }
The afflant, belng first duly aworn on oath, deposes and says that ha/sha Is John R Oehier, President, of Broadway Electrlc, inc., an fllinols corporation, and duly authorized to make
{hls Affidavit in behalf of sald corporation, and Indlvidually; that hefshe 1 well acqualnted with tha facls hersln sot forth and thal sald coiporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF GHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, C1570A dated the 26th day of June, 2015, for the following project:
ricenpe
O,
i,
thet (he following stetements aro made (or (e picgias: of procuring a partinl payinent 0 U gen g, 3 o4 Saetepe of id Contrach
s
Thal the work for which payment ls requested has bsen ompleted, free and clser of any and all claimes, llans, charges, and expenses of any kind or nalurs
h , and In full comp with the contract doouments and the requirements of sald Owner under them. That for he purposes of sald gontract, the foilowing
parsons have bsen conlracted with, and have d or propared lals, 69 supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald improvement,
That the respective amounts sel forth opposite their names 18 the fult amount of money dus and to becoma due fo each of them respectively. That this sfatement is a
Tull, trus, and complete statement of ali such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore pald to each of them for such labor, materials,
oquipment, suppiies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to oron accounl of sald work, &8 stated:
e Work Completedeeor—
WEME | oubeior w8 Addens | Tyswctvionk | OWOEOMIE | g orgon | Adfuted Contect A | % Compito | Pravlowy Current Totalto dato wdivsgs | ol prsiows bing | netemountdue | wemalningto bit
Hroadway Elgstrie
831 Oakton Streat,
Elk Grove Vge, 1L Flectrical 75,186.00 | (3,965.84) 71,220.16 100% 72,386,00 {1,165.84)| 71,220.16 0% 65,147.40 6,072.76 0.00
Pagoda Elsctrio &
Construction
1726 Corneil Road,
Flossmoor, 1L 60422 Elactrioat 10,000.00 0.00 10,000,00 100% 10,000,00 0.00 10,000.00 0% 9,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
Hildwsay Contracting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinlsy Park, Il 60477 Asbestos 4,015.00 33,56 4,048.56 100% 4,015.00 33.56 4,048.56 0% 3,613,50 435,06 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Dall Place Shades /
Galnview, IL 60026 Blinds 6,600.00 220,42 6,820.42 100% 6,600,00 220.42 6,820.42 0% 5,940,00 £80.42 0,00
SUBTOTAL paget 95,801.00 | (3,711.86)] 92,089.14 100% 93,001,00 {911.86) 92,089.14 10% 83,700,90 . .B,388.24 0.00
vavorsWork Complotads—swm
ITEM Y Subsontisclsr Hawme & Addiese | Typo od Work o'iqm:ﬁ"w Change Ocdats | Adjusied Contisct Amt| % Compiste Pravious Current Tetalto diste retainsge net previous biing | netameunt due rasnaining to bl
0.00 0:00 0.00 0,00
9,00 0.00 0,00 .00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 000 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.99 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 .00 0.00, 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
camera equip
alowance 0,00 0.00 0.00 090 0,00
comimission's 0.00
PBC contingency 0,00 0,00 : 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
subtotal page 1 95,801.00  (3,711.86) 92,089.14 93,001.00 (911,86} 92,089.14 0.10 83,700.90 8,388.24 .00
sublotal page.2 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ITOTAL 95,801.00  {3,711.86) 92,089.14 93,001.00 (911.86) 92,089.14 0.10 83,700.90 8,388,24 0,00 |




